SCHEDULE 2A-1
SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

Project Name: Blueprint Olde Beechwold Area Integrated Solutions Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 3/16/2017
Project Number: CIP 650870-110166 Division: DOSD
City Project Manager: Barden Contract Amt or Mod ($):
PM Phone #: 614-645-1953 $387,988.57
Prime Contractor/Consultant: T&M Associates Ordinance #: 0693-2017 Contract Duration:
Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope, and Funding Summary
Prime or C.C#/ DAX Firm Contract or Mod
Name / Address Sub Contact Information Expires Vendor# | Type Contract or Mod Scope Amount & %
T&M Associates Shannon Markham 22-1806708 001614 MAJ Blueprint and stormwater $ 564,833.57
4675 Lakehurst Court, Suite 250 Prime 614-408-9241 9/15/2018 improvements evaluation and 63.8%
Columbus, OH 43026 smarkham@tandmassociates.com design
AECOM Sub Eric Onderak 95-2661922 010897 MAJ H&H modeling, Blueprint PDR | $ 162,862.00
277 West Nationwide Boulevard 614.464.4500 9/19/2018 and design assistance 18.4%
Columbus, Ohio 43215
Resource International Sub Steve Johnson 31-0669793 004197 FBE Surveying $ 70,700.53
6350 Presidential Gateway 614. 823-4949 6/30/2017 8.0%
Columbus, Ohio 43231
Coldwater Consulting Sub Kristen Risch 27-3377013 003198 FBE Blueprint GI design assistance, | $ 15,813.16
77 South 18th Street 614.948-3313 4/30/2017 permitting 1.8%
Columbus, Ohio 43205
DHDC Sub Savvas Sophocleous 32-0376762 006280 AS1 Field data collection assistance, | $ 71,001.45
2390 Advanced Business Center Drive 614.527.7656 7/31/2018 SUE, geotechnical investigation 8.0%
Columbus, Ohio 43228
TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod

Approved: AMOUNT $ 885,210.71

DPU Fiscal Revised 8/9/2016 Date: Total Percentage 100.0%

SCH 2A-1



mailto:smarkham@tandmassociates.com

